Gesamt N-Name
40000 Teichmann
25000 Ban
24450 Bacsone
10100 Mitter
10000 Haselmeier

8000 Kuhn

6000 Nau

5600 Miiller

5050 Weber

3100 Von Gottberg
3000 Kaiserling
1550 Brodbeck
1550 Hedrich

VorName Platz
Anna
Sarah
Anna
Leni
Celine
Sophia
Antonia
Lilli
Leonie
Vera
Ayla
Ella
Sarah

24h_Wertung Jugend weiblich

O 00 N O U1l b WN B

N
N N B O

ID Wertung

76 Jugend weiblich
55 Jugend weiblich
91 Jugend weiblich
116 Jugend weiblich
159 Jugend weiblich
47 Jugend weiblich
129 Jugend weiblich
97 Jugend weiblich
59 Jugend weiblich
66 Jugend weiblich
128 Jugend weiblich
134 Jugend weiblich
147 Jugend weiblich

Seite 1

jahrgang

2009
2009
2011
2010
2007
2009
2008
2011
2009
2011
2011
2011
2011

15.09.2024



