Gesamt	N-Name	VorName	Platz	ID	Wertung	jahrgang
40000	Teichmann	Anna	1	76	Jugend weiblich	2009
25000	Ban	Sarah	2	55	Jugend weiblich	2009
24450	Bacsone	Anna	3	91	Jugend weiblich	2011
10100	Mitter	Leni	4	116	Jugend weiblich	2010
10000	Haselmeier	Celine	5	159	Jugend weiblich	2007
8000	Kuhn	Sophia	6	47	Jugend weiblich	2009
6000	Nau	Antonia	7	129	Jugend weiblich	2008
5600	Müller	Lilli	8	97	Jugend weiblich	2011
5050	Weber	Leonie	9	59	Jugend weiblich	2009
3100	Von Gottberg	Vera	10	66	Jugend weiblich	2011
3000	Kaiserling	Ayla	11	128	Jugend weiblich	2011
1550	Brodbeck	Ella	12	134	Jugend weiblich	2011
1550	Hedrich	Sarah	12	147	Jugend weiblich	2011